Manner | Holz

Platz Name

Reiner lhnen
Andreas Fitze
Marco Wattjes
Matthias Rahmann
Stephan Janssen
Sebastian Gerdes
Ingo Fabricius
Hanjo Bohlen
Marco Bohlen
Egon Thedinga
Ottmar Fitze
Renke Eilers
Frank Schumacher
Mathias Schlegel
Mathias Fréhlich
Michael Meints
Hendrik Pfliiger
Renke Ménck
Henning von Heinburg
Daniel Reiners
Marco Fhoorden
Jan-Enno Willms
Holger Wilken
Michael Hayen
Thorsten Schafer
Thomas Heyne
Gerhard Libbers
Hauke Mdnck
Tobias Ehmen
Michael Friedrichs
Mathias Schoon
Mathias Wattjes
Alwin JanRen
Lars Meier
Karlheinz Harms
Ralf Focken

Verein
Upschort
Wiesede
Upschort
Reepsholt
Muggenkrug
Reepsholt
Muggenkrug
Reepsholt
Reepsholt
Leerhafe
Wiesede
Leerhafe
Wiesede
Marx
Leerhafe
Wiesederfehn
Mullberg
Horsten
Rispel
Wiesederfehn
Wiesede
Wiesederfehn
Wiesederfehn
Reepsholt
Upschort
Marx

Rispel
Horsten
Rispel
Muggenkrug
Mullberg
Upschort
Wiesede
Wiesede
Wiesede
Mullberg

09.06.2012| 17.06.2012

Meter
1342
1334
1324
1306
1291
1326
1195
1242
1256
1264
1191
1155
1136
1130
1128
1128
1114
1110
1100
1098
1096
1095
1094
1077
1074
1074
1074
1064
1043
1042
1035
1022
1015
928
898
885

Meter
1342
1335
1306
1283
1275
1133
1207
1122
1070

gesamt

2684
2669
2630
2589
2566
2459
2402
2364
2326
1264
1191
1155
1136
1130
1128
1128
1114
1110
1100
1098
1096
1095
1094
1077
1074
1074
1074
1064
1043
1042
1035
1022
1015
928
898
885



Manner | Gummi

Platz Name

Uwe Koster

Manuel Feddermann

Stefan Broers
Kevin Held
Johann Dirks
Michael Behnke
Andreas Faf}
Wilko Rahmann
Stephan Gerdes
Patrick Eiben
Henrik Schréder
Steffen Christians
Wilfried Schoon
Jorh Abels
Andreas Tjaden
Jens lhnen

Hans-Jirgen Schoon

Marco Dirks
Wilhelm Stoéter
Tim Fechr
Marcel Niebuhr
Christian Dirks
Thorsten Schoon
Renko Altona
Marcel Badberg
Jelko Tonjes
Frank Trauernicht
Frank Hagedorn
Alexander Emken
Michael Dirks
Nils Beneken
Thomas Siebens
Holger Eberhard
Holger Garrelts
Patrick Dirks

Verein
Reepsholt
Reepsholt
Wiesede
Reepsholt
Wiesede
Wiesede
Marx
Reepsholt
Wiesederfehn
Leerhafe
Leerhafe
Upschort
Muggenkrug
Reepsholt
Vcollrunge-B-W
Muggenkrug
Muggenkrug
Wiesede
Mullberg
Mullberg
Rispel
Upschort
Mullberg
Horsten
Rispel
Horsten
Mullberg
Wiesederfehn
Horsten
Marx
Upschort
Muggenkrug
Upschort
Muggenkrug
Marx

EM 2012

09.06.2012| 17.06.2012

Meter
1394
1315
1303
1301
1251
1228
1207
1211
1193
1182
1162
1140
1128
1116
1113
1080
1067
1066
1065
1058
1058
1057
1050
1030
1029
1025
1024
1023
990
986
978
972
947
928
851

Meter
1293
1296
1284
1242
1270
1258
1220
1175
1135

gesamt

2687
2611
2587
2543
2521
2486
2427
2386
2328
1182
1162
1140
1128
1116
1113
1080
1067
1066
1065
1058
1058
1057
1050
1030
1029
1025
1024
1023
990
986
978
972
947
928
851



Méanner | Eisen

Platz Name
1 Kevin Held

Uwe Koster
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Jens lhnen
Tim Fecht
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Manuel Feddermann
Andreas Fietze
Wilfried Mdller
Dennis Frerichs
Johann Dirks

Uwe Janssen

Wilko Rahmann
Ingo Fabricius
Frerich Frerichs
Marcel Badberg
Hendrik Schréder
Jorg Rohlfsen

Michael Behnke
Glnther Ahlrichs
Frank Heyen
Michael Friedrichs

Patrick Eiben
Hendrik Pfliiger
Enno Meents
Michael Ehmen
Matthias Wattjes
Andreas Tjaden

Verein
Reepsholt
Reepsholt
Wiesede
Reepsholt
Upschort
Wiesede
Reepsholt
Upschort
Muggenkrug
Mullberg
Reepsholt
Muggenkrug
Wiesede
Rispel
Leerhafe
Wiesede
Reepsholt
Wiesede
Muggenkrug
Reepsholt
Muggenkrug
Wiesederfehn
Leerhafe
Marx
Leerhafe
Rispel
Upschort

Collrunge-B-W

02.06.2012 06.06.2012

Meter
1769
2015
1795
1832
1830
1727
1632
1642
1598
1665
1647
1543
1526
1512
1498
1492
1480
1464
1454
1451
1421
1414
1411
1379
1368
1346
1332
1267

Meter
1926
1604
1707
1574
1563
1607
1608
1530
1432

gesamt
3695
3619
3502
3406
3393
3334
3240
3172
3030
1665
1647
1543
1526
1512
1498
1492
1480
1464
1454
1451
1421
1414
1411
1379
1368
1346
1332
1267



Manner Il Holz

Platz Name

Bert Stroje
Holger Janssen
Harald Dirks
Gerhard Gerdes

Hans-Hermann Meents

Gerold Meischen
Martin Janssen
Reinhard Cordes
Michael Janssen
Herbert Heyen
Johann Siefken
Detlef Gerjets
Reinhold Mink
Hans-Georg Ahrends
Uwe Kuster
Siebelt Brunhken
Enno Meents

Manner Il Gummi

Platz Name
1 Gilinter Schoon
2  Wilfried Miller
3 | Siegfried Eilts
4 Karl Dirks
5 |Uwe Hartmann
6 |Hans-Gerd Gerdes
7 Jirgen Hinken
8 |Manfred Janssen
9 Heinz Eilts
10 |Wilfried Saathoff
11 |Berthold Grotliischen
12 |Manfred FaR
13 |Uwe Werner
14 |Hinrich Saathoff

Verein
Reepsholt
Upschort
Wiesede
Leerhafe
Leerhafe
Reepsholt
Mullberg
Reepsholt
Upschort
Reepsholt
Mullberg
Reepsholt
Friedeburg
Wiesederfehn
Friedeburg
Ab-Dose
Leerhafe

Verein
Wiesederfehn
Reepsholt
Leerhafe
Wiesede
Reepsholt
Reepsholt
Wiesede
Mullberg
Leerhafe
Upschort
Upschort
Marx
Friedeburg
Wiesederfehn

09.06.2012| 17.06.2012

Meter
1162
1123
1237
1240
1132
1120
1112
1108
1106
1091
1028
990
989
964
959
954
946

09.06.2012 17.06.2012

Meter
1243
1291
1143
1193
1156
1122
1119
1103
1095
1059
1040
1033
938
851

Meter
1242
1267
1111
1098
1155

0

Meter
1319
1252
1196
1104
1121
1056

gesamt
2404
2390
2348
2338
2287
1120
1112
1108
1106
1091
1028
990
989
964
959
954
946

gesamt

2562
2543
2339
2297
2277
2178
1119
1103
1095
1059
1040
1033
938

851



Manner Il Holz

Platz Name

1 |Erich Onken
Johann Léschen
Frerich Schoon
Diedrich Altona
Arthur Schumacher
Herbert Hinrichs

Ok~ WN

Manner Il Gummi

Platz Name

1 Sieghard ;Meyer
Wilhelm Golte
Ihnke Peeks
Gerd Tammen
Gerd Hummels
Heinz Fechtmann
Karl-Heinz Bohlken
Herbert Fal}
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Manner IV Holz

Platz Name
1 |Dirk Behrends
2 Johannes Jirgens
3 [ Hillrich Reents
4 Hermann Baumann
5 |Andreas Wiemers

Manner IV Gummi

Platz Name

1 |Erich lIben
Harald Eilts
Wilhelm Buscher
Onke Groot
Heinz Raddatz
Theo von Harten

Ok~ WN

Verein
Leerhafe
Muggenkrug
Mullberg
Horsten
Etzel

Marx

Verein
Leerhafe
Upschort
Wiesede
Wiesedermeer
Mullberg

Marx
Friedeburg
Marx

Verein
Wiesederfehn
Marx
Reepsholt
Mullberg
Mullberg

Verein
Leerhafe
Ab-Dose
Mullberg
Leerhafe
Etzel
Mullberg

09.06.2012| 17.06.2012

Meter
1262
1100
1066
1107
958
766

09.06.2012| 17.06.2012

Meter
1291
1080
1113
1082
1039

980
919
898

09.06.2012| 17.06.2012

Meter
1294
905
953
880
881

09.06.2012| 17.06.2012

Meter
1074
1093
1007

930
964
893

Meter
1197
1179
1095
927
1059
906

Meter
1122
1151
1108
991
1016
1015

Meter
1104
962
866
927
770

Meter
1130
1036
1041
1008
952
878

gesamt
2459
2279
2161
2034
2017
1672

gesamt
2413
2231
2221
2073
2055
1995
919
898

gesamt
2398
1867
1819
1807
1651

gesamt
2204
2129
2048
1938
1916
1771



Manner V Holz

09.06.2012 17.06.2012
Platz|Name Verein Meter Meter gesamt
1 |Heinrich Ricklefs Marx 848 901 1749
2 |Adolf Brand Friedeburg 788 891 1679
Méanner V Gummi
09.06.2012| 17.06.2012
Platz|Name Verein Meter Meter gesamt
1 |Richard Eckhoff Etzel 956 990 1946
2 |Focko Eckhoff Mullberg 925 1017 1942
3 |Kurt Runde Wiesederfehn 903 815 1718
4 |Fritz Vieth Marx 921 761 1682
5 |Theodor Willms Mullberg 693 710 1403




